1940:
1950-63:

1951:
1952:

1954:
1959:
1965:
1969:
1971:
1972:
1979:
1981:
1982:
1984:
1986:

and

NIKITA BOGOSLOVSKY: A CATALOGUE OF THE
ORCHESTRAL MUSIC

Symphony No.1

Symphonic Poem “Vassily Tyorkin” for orchestra: 35 minutes

Symphonic Poem “A Squadron Passes”

Scherzo for orchestra

Russian Suite for orchestra

Hungarian Tunes for Violin and Orchestra: 6 minutes

Four Russian Pieces for Violin and Orchestra: 13 minutes

Symphony No.2 for folk orchestra

Symphony No.3

Picture “Ancient Odessa” for orchestra

Romantic Overture

Overture in the Classical Style

Symphony No.4 in D major “Pastoral”: 15 minutes

Symphony No.5 in A minor “Theatrical”: 23 minutes

Symphony No.6: 17 minutes *

Symphony No.7 in C major: 20 minutes *

Symphony No.8 in C minor “The Last” for mezzo-soprano, three female
voices and orchestra: 27 minutes

“One Minute for Violin and Orchestra; 1 minute



