NIKITA BOGOSLOVSKY: A CATALOGUE OF THE ORCHESTRAL MUSIC

1940:	Symphony No.1
1950-63:	Symphonic Poem "Vassily Tyorkin" for orchestra: 35 minutes
	Symphonic Poem "A Squadron Passes"
1951:	Scherzo for orchestra
1952:	Russian Suite for orchestra
	Hungarian Tunes for Violin and Orchestra: 6 minutes
1954:	Four Russian Pieces for Violin and Orchestra: 13 minutes
1959:	Symphony No.2 for folk orchestra
1965:	Symphony No.3
1969:	Picture "Ancient Odessa" for orchestra
1971:	Romantic Overture
1972:	Overture in the Classical Style
1979:	Symphony No.4 in D major "Pastoral": 15 minutes
1981:	Symphony No.5 in A minor "Theatrical": 23 minutes
1982:	Symphony No.6: 17 minutes *
1984:	Symphony No.7 in C major: 20 minutes *
1986:	Symphony No.8 in C minor "The Last" for mezzo-soprano, three female
	voices and orchestra: 27 minutes

and

[&]quot;One Minute for Violin and Orchestra; 1 minute